
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 9/24/2024 - 9/24/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/24/2024 00:20 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 00:53 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 00:58 WELFARE 141-B DANIEL ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

09/24/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

09/24/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

09/24/2024 01:04 WELFARE 1012-310A MARQUEZ PL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

09/24/2024 01:05 SUSPVEH 1098-1/2 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

09/24/2024 01:16 ALARMRE
S

4309 NEBLINA DORADA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/24/2024 01:22 TRAFFIC 2650 SAWMILL RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 01:27 SUSPVEH 2029 CALLE LORCA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 01:30 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK S SPUR B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

09/24/2024 01:35 SUSPVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

09/24/2024 01:40 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-011183 09/24/2024 01:46 ASSTDEPT 248000 I25 B323  ARN, DEREK

09/24/2024 01:53 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/24/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 4230-BLK DANCING 
GROUND RD

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

09/24/2024 02:03 SUSPVEH 1788 HOPEWELL ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

09/24/2024 02:11 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

09/24/2024 02:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-011184 09/24/2024 02:31 ASSTDEPT 909 DON JUAN ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 02:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/24/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

09/24/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 121-3003 AVIATION DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

09/24/2024 03:20 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/24/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/24/2024 04:00 CLOSEPA 2300 CALLE PACIFICA B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

09/24/2024 04:07 WARRANT ALAMOSA DR/VELARDE RD B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

09/24/2024 04:30 CLOSEPA 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

09/24/2024 04:45 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 04:48 CLOSEPA 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 04:48 SUSPVEH 17 CAMINO DE JACOBO C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Report Generated: 09/25/2024 09:07:22 | User ID: KCHRISTNER

Page 1 of 9\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

09/24/2024 04:54 PSYCH   3965 RIVERSIDE DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/24/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

09/24/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 1405 MACLOVIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2024-011185 09/24/2024 05:02 BURGLAR
Y

4354 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

09/24/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 141 VISTA DEL NORTE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/24/2024 06:29 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 06:30 CLOSEPA 2300 CALLE PACIFICA A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/24/2024 06:33 ALARMRE
S

1508 ESCONDIDA CT A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-011187 09/24/2024 06:34 STOLENM
V

2218-1309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/24/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 07:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2024-011186 09/24/2024 07:05 STRAY   6193 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/24/2024 07:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/24/2024 07:13 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/24/2024 07:15 MVAHIT  4305-D CALLE ANDREW B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/24/2024 07:40 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-011188 09/24/2024 07:42 STOLENM
V

2383 CAMINO PINTORES F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/24/2024 07:47 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 07:54 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 08:10 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

09/24/2024 08:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/24/2024 08:18 TRAFFIC 2068 S RIDGETOP RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 08:30 CLOSEPA 4230-BLK DANCING 
GROUND RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/24/2024 08:30 STRAY   6599 JAGUAR DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

09/24/2024 08:30 TRAFFIC S RIDGETOP RD/PINON 
BLUFFS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 08:40 FOLLOWU
P

500 MARKET ST F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/24/2024 08:45 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK S SPUR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/24/2024 08:47 ANIMAL  400 CAMINO MARIA FELIZ S504  GOTT, JONAH R
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09/24/2024 08:54 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

09/24/2024 09:01 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-011189 09/24/2024 09:07 SUSPPER 701 CORTEZ ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

09/24/2024 09:08 ALARMBU
S

1606 ALCALDESA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

09/24/2024 09:12 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

09/24/2024 09:18 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/ONATE PL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 09:22 DISORDER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 09:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/24/2024 09:30 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 09:33 PSYCH   1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-011190 09/24/2024 09:33 NARCOTIC RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

09/24/2024 09:34 SUSPVEH 3214 CALLE MARIE A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/24/2024 09:38 PARKED  1176 MORNING DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 09:43 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-011192 09/24/2024 09:45 PSYCH   3600-725 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/24/2024 09:48 FOLLOWU
P

33 HUEY RD S600  TRUJILLO, JESSICA

09/24/2024 09:49 DISORDER 3811-5 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

09/24/2024 09:53 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 09:53 DISORDER 120 S FEDERAL PL A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 09:54 CIVILPAP 600 N GUADALUPE ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/24/2024 09:57 DISORDER 3232 CERRILLOS RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/24/2024 09:59 ASSTFIRE 5999-I AIRPORT RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/24/2024 10:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/24/2024 10:03 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 10:09 DISORDER 338 CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/24/2024 10:12 LARCENY 1006 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-011193 09/24/2024 10:17 STOLENM
V

3462 TODOS SANTOS ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/24/2024 10:19 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SABINO ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 10:23 ANIMWELF 2226 PASEO DE LOS 
CHAMISOS

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

09/24/2024 10:30 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 10:30 MVAHIT  1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J
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09/24/2024 10:31 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/24/2024 10:35 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

09/24/2024 10:40 ANIMWELF ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

09/24/2024 10:41 911HU   1412 GALISTEO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 10:42 TRAFFIC 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 10:43 RAL     1203 GALISTEO PKWY S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/24/2024 10:44 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/24/2024 10:46 NUISANCE 7038 CAMINO ROJO A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-011194 09/24/2024 10:49 DEATH   4044-214 CERRILLOS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

09/24/2024 10:49 RAL     GALISTEO ST/GALISTEO LN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

09/24/2024 10:50 WELFARE 1249 GALLEGOS LN B239  MALONEY, SEANA

09/24/2024 10:51 SUSPPER 701 CORTEZ ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 10:54 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-011191 09/24/2024 10:55 NARCOTIC RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE 
RD

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

09/24/2024 10:56 DISORDER 1203 GALISTEO PKWY A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 10:57 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 11:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

09/24/2024 11:03 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 11:06 DISORDER 104 W ALICANTE RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 11:07 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO 
PINTORES

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2024-011197 09/24/2024 11:17 ASSTFIRE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-011195 09/24/2024 11:22 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-011196 09/24/2024 11:23 BURGMV  780 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/24/2024 11:25 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO 
RONDO E

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 11:30 CLOSEPA 2300 CALLE PACIFICA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

09/24/2024 11:31 OVERDOS
E

410 S GUADALUPE ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/24/2024 11:34 MVAINJUR SANTA BARBARA DR/OLD 
PECOS TRL

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-011214 09/24/2024 11:37 WARRANT 1920 FIFTH ST B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011201 09/24/2024 11:54 ASSISTAN 1605 OLD PECOS TRL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 11:59 DISORDER 215 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 12:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-011200 09/24/2024 12:06 CRIMTRES 652 CANYON RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 12:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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09/24/2024 12:13 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 12:13 STANDBY 2033-6 CALLE LORCA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/24/2024 12:16 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/24/2024 12:19 SUSPPER 1260 CHESTNUT ST A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-011199 09/24/2024 12:26 FOLLOWU
P

3711 LUNA DE MIEL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-011202 09/24/2024 12:26 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

09/24/2024 12:27 RAL     3600 N PLATTE RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-011198 09/24/2024 12:27 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-011207 09/24/2024 12:28 BURGLAR
Y

3929 ACADEMY RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

09/24/2024 12:30 ALARMRE
S

709 ROSITA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/24/2024 12:32 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/24/2024 12:34 TRAFFIC 1903 SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 12:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ALARID ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

09/24/2024 12:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-011203 09/24/2024 12:42 STRAY   1107 DON CUBERO AVE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/24/2024 12:46 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/VO-TECH RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 12:47 RAL     338 E ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-011204 09/24/2024 12:50 STRAY   3277 LOPEZ LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

09/24/2024 12:52 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-011206 09/24/2024 12:53 DOMESTIC 2640 ASH ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/24/2024 13:00 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 13:03 DISORDER E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL 
PL

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

09/24/2024 13:06 TRAFFIC 1005 W CORDOVA RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-011205 09/24/2024 13:08 WARRANT 3494 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

09/24/2024 13:10 TRAFFIC 1720 LLANO ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 13:14 SUSPPER 729 CALLE BEATRICE B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 13:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-011208 09/24/2024 13:32 DOMESTIC 3103 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

09/24/2024 13:37 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
CONTENTO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 13:44 DISORDER 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-011223 09/24/2024 13:47 PHONE   4551-511 PASEO DEL SOL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

09/24/2024 13:48 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 13:50 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

09/24/2024 13:54 DISORDER 308 READ ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S
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09/24/2024 13:56 PARKED  905 ALTO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2300 CALLE PACIFICA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 14:03 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 14:04 IPASSAUL 2020-B201 CALLE LORCA B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

09/24/2024 14:05 ATLMVEH W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 14:09 FOLLOWU
P

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/24/2024 14:12 ALARMBU
S

1301 CERRILLOS RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 14:13 SUSPPER 701 CALLEJON V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/24/2024 14:20 WELFARE 4737 HOJAS VERDES A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2024-011209 09/24/2024 14:22 SUSPPER 1807-62 SECOND ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-011218 09/24/2024 14:28 WELFARE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-011210 09/24/2024 14:40 DOMESTIC 1851 CAMINO DE PABILO B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

09/24/2024 14:41 ABANDON VALENTINE 
WAY/VALENTINE LOOP

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 14:44 ANIMCONF 2308 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

09/24/2024 14:46 INJANIMA CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-011215 09/24/2024 14:47 LARCBIKE 835 RIO VISTA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 14:49 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

09/24/2024 14:51 AMBULAN
C

1550 PACHECO ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-011212 09/24/2024 14:53 ID THEFT AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE 
DEL CIELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/24/2024 14:57 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/24/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

09/24/2024 15:00 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-011213 09/24/2024 15:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 15:10 CRIMTRES 564 N GUADALUPE ST V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

09/24/2024 15:15 PSYCH   1572-D CENTER DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/24/2024 15:30 CLOSEPA 4230-BLK DANCING 
GROUND RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-011211 09/24/2024 15:32 CRIMDAM
A

2052 GALISTEO ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 15:32 DISORDER 814 CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 15:35 PARKED  HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 15:35 WELFARE 530 W CORDOVA RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA
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09/24/2024 15:37 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

09/24/2024 15:40 WARRANT 3232 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

09/24/2024 16:00 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK S SPUR B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 16:04 911HU   4851 PASEO DEL SOL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-011216 09/24/2024 16:11 FOLLOWU
P

2001 VIVIGEN WAY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/24/2024 16:14 DISORDER 1440-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 16:14 CRIMTRES 4410 RODEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 16:17 SUSPPER LA JOYA RD/PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-011219 09/24/2024 16:27 WELFARE 1500-624 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 16:34 DISORDER 3242 CERRILLOS RD B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011217 09/24/2024 16:34 STRAY   3237-21 JEMEZ RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

09/24/2024 16:35 DISORDER 3007-6 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 16:40 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 16:47 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

09/24/2024 16:50 RAL     2900 SIRINGO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/24/2024 17:00 DISORDER 2811 INDUSTRIAL RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 17:01 ABANDON 1909 ARROYO DE LAS 
CRUCES RD

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 17:02 RAL     6365 VUELTA VENTURA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

09/24/2024 17:04 RECVEH  2801 RODEO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 17:04 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 17:06 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/24/2024 17:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/24/2024 17:14 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 17:17 MVANONI
N

2794 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/24/2024 17:30 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

09/24/2024 17:36 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/AGUA FRIA ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/24/2024 17:49 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 17:49 OVERDOS
E

207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 17:51 PARKED  800-BLK CALLE ROMOLO S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/24/2024 17:53 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

09/24/2024 17:55 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/24/2024 17:56 MVANONI
N

MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD/BOTULPH RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

09/24/2024 17:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY
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09/24/2024 18:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 18:06 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA 
ANA

I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/24/2024 18:08 DISORDER 502 W ALAMEDA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 18:09 MVANONI
N

BACA ST/MONTEREY DR S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/24/2024 18:10 WELFARE 3991-824 CAMINO JULIANA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 18:16 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2024-011220 09/24/2024 18:17 LOCMISS 5307 CHICOMA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 18:20 DISORDER GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 18:20 CLOSEPA 133 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-011226 09/24/2024 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

1256 SENDA DEL VALLE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

09/24/2024 18:26 SIMPASLT 1650 GALISTEO ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

09/24/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

09/24/2024 18:32 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 18:37 AMBULAN
C

ALTA VISTA ST/CORDOVA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 18:51 TRAFHAZ 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 18:52 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 19:00 CLOSEPA 2900 RUFINA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 19:16 WELFARE 1115-49 OCATE RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

09/24/2024 19:39 MVAINJUR RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

09/24/2024 19:47 IPLARCEN 2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2024-011224 09/24/2024 19:50 FRAUD   715 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 20:06 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2024-011222 09/24/2024 20:12 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

09/24/2024 20:23 SUSPVEH 4040 FAIRLY RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 20:30 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 20:30 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 20:38 ALARMCH
E

1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

09/24/2024 20:39 SUSPVEH 321 KEARNY AVE C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

2024-011221 09/24/2024 20:42 SIMBATT CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

09/24/2024 21:00 CLOSEPA 2300 CALLE PACIFICA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 21:01 ITEMLF  E WATER ST/SHELBY ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/24/2024 21:12 WELFARE 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/24/2024 21:17 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

09/24/2024 21:27 WELFARE 905 ALARID ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR
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09/24/2024 21:30 TRAFFIC OSAGE AVE/SAN 
ILDEFONSO RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/24/2024 21:34 MVAPRIV 3320 CERRILLOS RD S402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

09/24/2024 21:46 MVAHIT  S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/24/2024 21:51 PSYCH   1299-43 ZEPOL RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-011225 09/24/2024 21:53 DOMESTIC 3701 LUNA DE MIEL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 21:59 SUSPPER 7268 VISTA SERENA LOOP C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 2300-BLK CAMINO 
PINTORES

B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

09/24/2024 22:18 SUSPPER 1607 C DE BACA LN C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 22:38 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
TIERRA REAL

C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

09/24/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

09/24/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/24/2024 23:04 SUSPPER ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

09/24/2024 23:23 FOLLOWU
P

1201 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 23:25 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/CERRILLOS RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/24/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  WHITE, COREY

09/24/2024 23:40 SUSPPER 4200 AIRPORT RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

09/24/2024 23:45 CLOSEPA 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

09/24/2024 23:45 CLOSEPA 1405 MACLOVIA ST B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

09/24/2024 23:50 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

09/24/2024 23:57 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

Total Number of Events Listed:  278
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2024-011183 09/24/2024 01:46 ASSTDEPT 248000 I25 B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-011184 09/24/2024 02:31 ASSTDEPT 909 DON JUAN ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-011185 09/24/2024 05:02 BURGLAR
Y

4354 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-011186 09/24/2024 07:05 STRAY   6193 VUELTA VENTURA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-011187 09/24/2024 06:34 STOLENM
V

2218-1309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-011188 09/24/2024 07:42 STOLENM
V

2383 CAMINO PINTORES F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-011189 09/24/2024 09:07 SUSPPER 701 CORTEZ ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-011190 09/24/2024 09:33 NARCOTIC RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2024-011191 09/24/2024 10:55 NARCOTIC RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE 
RD

I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-011192 09/24/2024 09:45 PSYCH   3600-725 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-011193 09/24/2024 10:17 STOLENM
V

3462 TODOS SANTOS ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-011194 09/24/2024 10:49 DEATH   4044-214 CERRILLOS RD F200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2024-011195 09/24/2024 11:22 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2024-011196 09/24/2024 11:23 BURGMV  780 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-011197 09/24/2024 11:17 ASSTFIRE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2024-011198 09/24/2024 12:27 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-011199 09/24/2024 12:26 FOLLOWU
P

3711 LUNA DE MIEL S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-011200 09/24/2024 12:06 CRIMTRES 652 CANYON RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-011201 09/24/2024 11:54 ASSISTAN 1605 OLD PECOS TRL B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-011202 09/24/2024 12:26 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2024-011203 09/24/2024 12:42 STRAY   1107 DON CUBERO AVE S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-011204 09/24/2024 12:50 STRAY   3277 LOPEZ LN S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-011205 09/24/2024 13:08 WARRANT 3494 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-011206 09/24/2024 12:53 DOMESTIC 2640 ASH ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-011207 09/24/2024 12:28 BURGLAR
Y

3929 ACADEMY RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-011208 09/24/2024 13:32 DOMESTIC 3103 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011209 09/24/2024 14:22 SUSPPER 1807-62 SECOND ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2024-011210 09/24/2024 14:40 DOMESTIC 1851 CAMINO DE PABILO B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011211 09/24/2024 15:32 CRIMDAM
A

2052 GALISTEO ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-011212 09/24/2024 14:53 ID THEFT AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE 
DEL CIELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP
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2024-011213 09/24/2024 15:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-011214 09/24/2024 11:37 WARRANT 1920 FIFTH ST B213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2024-011215 09/24/2024 14:47 LARCBIKE 835 RIO VISTA ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-011216 09/24/2024 16:11 FOLLOWU
P

2001 VIVIGEN WAY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-011217 09/24/2024 16:34 STRAY   3237-21 JEMEZ RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-011218 09/24/2024 14:28 WELFARE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-011219 09/24/2024 16:27 WELFARE 1500-624 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-011220 09/24/2024 18:17 LOCMISS 5307 CHICOMA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-011221 09/24/2024 20:42 SIMBATT CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-011222 09/24/2024 20:12 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-011223 09/24/2024 13:47 PHONE   4551-511 PASEO DEL SOL B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-011224 09/24/2024 19:50 FRAUD   715 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-011225 09/24/2024 21:53 DOMESTIC 3701 LUNA DE MIEL C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-011226 09/24/2024 18:22 BURGLAR
Y

1256 SENDA DEL VALLE C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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24-165318 09/24/2024 00:20 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  NC  09/24/2024 00:40:24
24-165323 09/24/2024 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  CNR 09/24/2024 01:15:28
24-165324 09/24/2024 00:58 WELFARE 141-B DANIEL ST C223  CNR 09/24/2024 01:32:17
24-165325 09/24/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C223  NC  09/24/2024 01:32:22
24-165326 09/24/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  09/24/2024 01:51:42
24-165329 09/24/2024 01:04 WELFARE 1012-310A MARQUEZ PL C238  NC  09/24/2024 01:19:41
24-165330 09/24/2024 01:05 SUSPICIOUS 1098-1/2 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  CNR 09/24/2024 01:13:55
24-165336 09/24/2024 01:16 CHECK 4309 NEBLINA DORADA C250  AS  09/24/2024 01:53:19
24-165338 09/24/2024 01:22 TRAFFIC STOP 2650 SAWMILL RD C236  VW  09/24/2024 01:27:19
24-165341 09/24/2024 01:27 SUSPICIOUS 2029 CALLE LORCA C271  NR  09/24/2024 01:34:01
24-165342 09/24/2024 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK S SPUR B251  NC  09/24/2024 02:04:57
24-165343 09/24/2024 01:35 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  CNR 09/24/2024 01:40:19
24-165346 09/24/2024 01:40 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C206  NC  09/24/2024 02:26:13
24-165348 09/24/2024 01:46 OFFICER 248000 I25 B323  R   09/24/2024 02:52:01
24-165350 09/24/2024 01:53 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST C236  NC  09/24/2024 02:03:40
24-165351 09/24/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES C206  NC  09/24/2024 02:22:33
24-165352 09/24/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4230-BLK DANCING GROUND RD C256  NC  09/24/2024 02:22:35
24-165354 09/24/2024 02:03 SUSPICIOUS 1788 HOPEWELL ST C238  NR  09/24/2024 02:10:08
24-165359 09/24/2024 02:11 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE B251  NC  09/24/2024 02:28:37
24-165364 09/24/2024 02:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C206  VW  09/24/2024 02:34:27
24-165367 09/24/2024 02:31 OFFICER 909 DON JUAN ST C236  R   09/24/2024 03:17:36
24-165370 09/24/2024 02:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C206  CI  09/24/2024 03:18:14
24-165372 09/24/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  09/24/2024 03:28:33
24-165373 09/24/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 121-3003 AVIATION DR C250  NC  09/24/2024 03:35:44
24-165377 09/24/2024 03:20 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  09/24/2024 03:22:48
24-165381 09/24/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C206  NC  09/24/2024 04:12:02
24-165382 09/24/2024 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300 CALLE PACIFICA B251  NC  09/24/2024 04:11:57
24-165384 09/24/2024 04:07 WARRANT ALAMOSA DR/VELARDE RD B251  SUP 09/24/2024 05:43:19
24-165385 09/24/2024 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR C246  NC  09/24/2024 04:55:08
24-165388 09/24/2024 04:45 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  09/24/2024 04:58:25
24-165390 09/24/2024 04:48 CLOSE PATROL 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C271  NC  09/24/2024 05:05:23
24-165391 09/24/2024 04:48 SUSPICIOUS 17 CAMINO DE JACOBO C246  NC  09/24/2024 05:29:59
24-165393 09/24/2024 04:54 PSYCHIATRIC 3965 RIVERSIDE DR C241  AA  09/24/2024 05:18:33
24-165395 09/24/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C223  NC  09/24/2024 05:00:41
24-165396 09/24/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1405 MACLOVIA ST C223  NC  09/24/2024 05:13:38
24-165397 09/24/2024 05:02 BURGLARY 4354 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   09/24/2024 06:40:01
24-165400 09/24/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES B251  NR  09/24/2024 07:08:21
24-165402 09/24/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 141 VISTA DEL NORTE A307  NR  09/24/2024 06:50:59
24-165405 09/24/2024 06:29 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST A202  CI  09/24/2024 06:36:05
24-165406 09/24/2024 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 2300 CALLE PACIFICA A233  NR  09/24/2024 08:05:52
24-165407 09/24/2024 06:33 CHECK 1508 ESCONDIDA CT A202  AS  09/24/2024 07:25:34
24-165408 09/24/2024 06:34 UNLAWFUL 2218-1309 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F200  R   09/24/2024 07:48:18
24-165412 09/24/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NR  09/24/2024 07:58:17
24-165411 09/24/2024 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA B251  NR  09/24/2024 07:42:32
24-165414 09/24/2024 07:05 STRAY 6193 VUELTA VENTURA S501  R   09/24/2024 08:15:53
24-165416 09/24/2024 07:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR  09/24/2024 07:33:07
24-165418 09/24/2024 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N T234  CI  09/24/2024 07:19:11
24-165420 09/24/2024 07:15 MV ACCIDENT 4305-D CALLE ANDREW B408  CNI 09/24/2024 07:34:02
24-165433 09/24/2024 07:40 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/N SAINT T234  CI  09/24/2024 07:51:00
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24-165434 09/24/2024 07:42 UNLAWFUL 2383 CAMINO PINTORES F200  R   09/24/2024 08:40:01
24-165438 09/24/2024 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE T273  CI  09/24/2024 07:55:36
24-165442 09/24/2024 07:54 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NR  09/24/2024 08:54:20
24-165449 09/24/2024 08:10 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE B408  NR  09/24/2024 08:44:41
24-165450 09/24/2024 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N T234  CI  09/24/2024 08:19:22
24-165452 09/24/2024 08:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2068 S RIDGETOP RD T273  CI  09/24/2024 08:20:40
24-165458 09/24/2024 08:30 CLOSE PATROL 4230-BLK DANCING GROUND RD A307  NR  09/24/2024 08:50:22
24-165459 09/24/2024 08:30 STRAY 6599 JAGUAR DR S503  NR  09/24/2024 09:20:24
24-165460 09/24/2024 08:30 TRAFFIC STOP S RIDGETOP RD/PINON BLUFFS T273  CI  09/24/2024 08:40:29
24-165468 09/24/2024 08:40 FOLLOW UP 500 MARKET ST F200  NR  09/24/2024 09:05:55
24-165471 09/24/2024 08:45 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK S SPUR A233  NC  09/24/2024 09:18:39
24-165473 09/24/2024 08:47 ANIMAL CALL 400 CAMINO MARIA FELIZ S504  NC  09/24/2024 09:20:16
24-165478 09/24/2024 08:54 WELFARE 28100 INTERSTATE 25 A302  NC  09/24/2024 09:23:52
24-165482 09/24/2024 09:01 TRAFFIC STOP 16600 US 84-285 T273  CI  09/24/2024 09:19:17
24-165487 09/24/2024 09:07 SUSPICIOUS 701 CORTEZ ST A302  R   09/24/2024 10:00:32
24-165488 09/24/2024 09:08 CHECK 1606 ALCALDESA ST A233  AS  09/24/2024 09:36:23
24-165490 09/24/2024 09:12 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A307  NR  09/24/2024 09:39:38
24-165492 09/24/2024 09:18 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/ONATE PL A202  NR  09/24/2024 09:43:10
24-165495 09/24/2024 09:22 DISORDERLY 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A202  NR  09/24/2024 10:03:31
24-165497 09/24/2024 09:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  09/24/2024 09:53:47
24-165498 09/24/2024 09:30 TRAFFIC STOP 16600 US 84-285 T273  CI  09/24/2024 09:38:03
24-165502 09/24/2024 09:33 PSYCHIATRIC 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO A224  NR  09/24/2024 10:20:03
24-165503 09/24/2024 09:33 NARCOTICS RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE RD A302  R   09/24/2024 12:44:35
24-165504 09/24/2024 09:34 SUSPICIOUS 3214 CALLE MARIE A224  NC  09/24/2024 10:18:12
24-165505 09/24/2024 09:38 ILLEGALLY 1176 MORNING DR S412  CI  09/24/2024 10:15:08
24-165510 09/24/2024 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A202  CI  09/24/2024 09:54:58
24-165513 09/24/2024 09:45 PSYCHIATRIC 3600-725 CERRILLOS RD R278  R   09/24/2024 14:05:59
24-165514 09/24/2024 09:48 FOLLOW UP 33 HUEY RD S600  SUP 09/24/2024 14:39:10
24-165515 09/24/2024 09:49 DISORDERLY 3811-5 CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  09/24/2024 10:09:14
24-165518 09/24/2024 09:53 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N T273  CI  09/24/2024 10:04:32
24-165519 09/24/2024 09:53 DISORDERLY 120 S FEDERAL PL A202  NR  09/24/2024 10:41:38
24-165520 09/24/2024 09:54 CIVIL PAPER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A203  NR  09/24/2024 10:35:32
24-165523 09/24/2024 09:57 DISORDERLY 3232 CERRILLOS RD A63   NC  09/24/2024 10:10:50
24-165525 09/24/2024 09:59 ASSIST FIRE 5999-I AIRPORT RD F200  NR  09/24/2024 10:51:02
24-165526 09/24/2024 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A203  NR  09/24/2024 11:16:04
24-165527 09/24/2024 10:03 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/S SAINT FRANCIST280  CI  09/24/2024 10:16:00
24-165530 09/24/2024 10:09 DISORDERLY 338 CAMINO DEL MONTE SOL I104  CNR 09/24/2024 10:31:45
24-165531 09/24/2024 10:12 LARCENY 1006 CERRILLOS RD V303  CNR 09/24/2024 11:18:22
24-165532 09/24/2024 10:17 UNLAWFUL 3462 TODOS SANTOS ST A224  R   09/24/2024 11:54:42
24-165534 09/24/2024 10:19 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/SABINO ST T273  CI  09/24/2024 10:31:39
24-165538 09/24/2024 10:23 ANIMAL 2226 PASEO DE LOS CHAMISOS S507  NR  09/24/2024 11:52:09
24-165544 09/24/2024 10:30 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/24/2024 10:38:58
24-165545 09/24/2024 10:30 MV ACCIDENT 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B408  MVC 09/24/2024 11:16:15
24-165546 09/24/2024 10:31 WELFARE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT I104  NC  09/24/2024 10:51:39
24-165549 09/24/2024 10:35 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS T273  CI  09/24/2024 10:47:48
24-165551 09/24/2024 10:40 ANIMAL ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S503  NC  09/24/2024 11:50:58
24-165552 09/24/2024 10:41 911 HANG UP 1412 GALISTEO ST A202  NR  09/24/2024 11:04:32
24-165554 09/24/2024 10:42 TRAFFIC STOP 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR T280  CI  09/24/2024 10:57:40
24-165555 09/24/2024 10:43 ANIMALS 1203 GALISTEO PKWY S405  NC  09/24/2024 11:26:48
24-165556 09/24/2024 10:44 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  09/24/2024 12:25:32
24-165558 09/24/2024 10:46 NUISANCE CALL 7038 CAMINO ROJO A203  NC  09/24/2024 11:29:23
24-165561 09/24/2024 10:49 UNATTENDED 4044-214 CERRILLOS RD F200  R   09/24/2024 13:07:36
24-165562 09/24/2024 10:49 ANIMALS GALISTEO ST/GALISTEO LN S405  NC  09/24/2024 11:26:56
24-165564 09/24/2024 10:50 WELFARE 1249 GALLEGOS LN B239  NR  09/24/2024 14:23:21
24-165565 09/24/2024 10:51 SUSPICIOUS 701 CORTEZ ST A202  NR  09/24/2024 11:27:59
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24-165568 09/24/2024 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T273  CI  09/24/2024 11:03:47
24-165570 09/24/2024 10:55 NARCOTICS RICHARDS LN/MERCANTILE RD I108  R   09/24/2024 10:55:45
24-165571 09/24/2024 10:56 DISORDERLY 1203 GALISTEO PKWY A202  NC  09/24/2024 11:28:05
24-165573 09/24/2024 10:57 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S412  MVC 09/24/2024 11:21:07
24-165576 09/24/2024 11:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  NR  09/24/2024 12:23:49
24-165578 09/24/2024 11:03 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/24/2024 11:12:31
24-165581 09/24/2024 11:06 DISORDERLY 104 W ALICANTE RD A202  NR  09/24/2024 12:01:26
24-165583 09/24/2024 11:07 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO PINTORES T273  CI  09/24/2024 11:15:29
24-165587 09/24/2024 11:17 ASSIST FIRE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  R   09/24/2024 12:03:19
24-165590 09/24/2024 11:22 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A307  R   09/24/2024 12:04:27
24-165594 09/24/2024 11:23 BURGLARY OF 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR K225  R   09/24/2024 12:37:45
24-165597 09/24/2024 11:25 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO RONDO E T280  CI  09/24/2024 11:33:55
24-165599 09/24/2024 11:30 CLOSE PATROL 2300 CALLE PACIFICA A63   NR  09/24/2024 12:10:46
24-165601 09/24/2024 11:31 OVERDOSE OR 410 S GUADALUPE ST V263  NR  09/24/2024 11:56:26
24-165602 09/24/2024 11:34 MV ACCIDENT SANTA BARBARA DR/OLD PECOS S412  NR  09/24/2024 12:26:49
24-165604 09/24/2024 11:37 WARRANT 1920 FIFTH ST B213  R   09/24/2024 20:05:00
24-165610 09/24/2024 11:54 ASSISTANCE 1605 OLD PECOS TRL B324  R   09/24/2024 14:56:08
24-165615 09/24/2024 11:59 DISORDERLY 215 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A202  NR  09/24/2024 12:31:32
24-165616 09/24/2024 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES A63   NR  09/24/2024 12:20:05
24-165622 09/24/2024 12:06 CRIMINAL 652 CANYON RD B322  R   09/24/2024 13:18:39
24-165623 09/24/2024 12:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  09/24/2024 13:00:08
24-165627 09/24/2024 12:13 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT T280  CI  09/24/2024 12:26:18
24-165628 09/24/2024 12:13 CIVIL STAND BY 2033-6 CALLE LORCA A203  NR  09/24/2024 13:18:50
24-165629 09/24/2024 12:16 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE V263  NR  09/24/2024 19:00:21
24-165631 09/24/2024 12:19 SUSPICIOUS 1260 CHESTNUT ST A307  NC  09/24/2024 13:08:54
24-165634 09/24/2024 12:26 FOLLOW UP 3711 LUNA DE MIEL S507  R   09/24/2024 12:35:45
24-165636 09/24/2024 12:26 DOMESTIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR A202  R   09/24/2024 16:05:18
24-165637 09/24/2024 12:27 ANIMALS 3600 N PLATTE RD S503  NR  09/24/2024 13:03:27
24-165638 09/24/2024 12:27 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S501  R   09/24/2024 12:27:36
24-165639 09/24/2024 12:28 BURGLARY 3929 ACADEMY RD B277  R   09/24/2024 18:50:18
24-165641 09/24/2024 12:30 CHECK 709 ROSITA ST K225  AS  09/24/2024 12:56:41
24-165642 09/24/2024 12:32 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 09/24/2024 14:56:36
24-165643 09/24/2024 12:34 TRAFFIC STOP 1903 SIRINGO RD T280  CI  09/24/2024 12:42:36
24-165645 09/24/2024 12:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ALARID ST T234  CI  09/24/2024 12:41:16
24-165646 09/24/2024 12:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B277  NR  09/24/2024 13:07:20
24-165647 09/24/2024 12:42 STRAY 1107 DON CUBERO AVE S504  R   09/24/2024 13:12:05
24-165649 09/24/2024 12:46 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/VO-TECH RD T280  CI  09/24/2024 12:53:25
24-165650 09/24/2024 12:47 ANIMALS 338 E ALAMEDA ST S504  NR  09/24/2024 13:52:16
24-165651 09/24/2024 12:50 STRAY 3277 LOPEZ LN S501  R   09/24/2024 13:29:01
24-165655 09/24/2024 12:52 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W K225  NR  09/24/2024 13:07:03
24-165656 09/24/2024 12:53 DOMESTIC 2640 ASH ST B227  R   09/24/2024 14:20:57
24-165659 09/24/2024 13:00 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/24/2024 13:07:00
24-165660 09/24/2024 13:03 DISORDERLY E PALACE AVE/CATHEDRAL PL K225  CNR 09/24/2024 13:33:55
24-165664 09/24/2024 13:06 TRAFFIC STOP 1005 W CORDOVA RD T234  CI  09/24/2024 13:18:10
24-165665 09/24/2024 13:08 WARRANT 3494 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   09/24/2024 14:55:20
24-165667 09/24/2024 13:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1720 LLANO ST T280  CI  09/24/2024 13:18:55
24-165670 09/24/2024 13:14 SUSPICIOUS 729 CALLE BEATRICE B322  NC  09/24/2024 14:09:52
24-165674 09/24/2024 13:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CLARK RD T234  CI  09/24/2024 13:37:56
24-165679 09/24/2024 13:32 DOMESTIC 3103 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B213  R   09/24/2024 14:21:39
24-165684 09/24/2024 13:37 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE CONTENTO T280  CI  09/24/2024 13:45:02
24-165687 09/24/2024 13:44 DISORDERLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST V263  NR  09/24/2024 13:45:10
24-165688 09/24/2024 13:47 UNLAWFUL USE 4551-511 PASEO DEL SOL B327  R   09/24/2024 21:36:58
24-165689 09/24/2024 13:48 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO S412  NR  09/24/2024 14:04:14
24-165690 09/24/2024 13:50 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  09/24/2024 13:58:06
24-165692 09/24/2024 13:54 DISORDERLY 308 READ ST V263  NR  09/24/2024 14:03:38

Page 3 of 6Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-165693 09/24/2024 13:56 ILLEGALLY 905 ALTO ST S412  NC  09/24/2024 14:11:54
24-165695 09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 7280-BLK JAGUAR DR B255  NC  09/24/2024 23:13:54
24-165696 09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES B324  NR  09/24/2024 17:41:16
24-165697 09/24/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300 CALLE PACIFICA B324  NC  09/24/2024 20:14:57
24-165698 09/24/2024 14:03 LARCENY 2010-E CERRILLOS RD B315  NR  09/24/2024 19:49:26
24-165699 09/24/2024 14:04 ASSAULT IN 2020-B201 CALLE LORCA B213  NR  09/24/2024 14:50:45
24-165701 09/24/2024 14:05 ATTEMPT TO W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY B230  NR  09/24/2024 18:36:23
24-165702 09/24/2024 14:09 FOLLOW UP 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  09/24/2024 15:21:11
24-165705 09/24/2024 14:12 CHECK 1301 CERRILLOS RD B324  AS  09/24/2024 18:15:00
24-165706 09/24/2024 14:13 SUSPICIOUS 701 CALLEJON V263  NR  09/24/2024 14:48:31
24-165708 09/24/2024 14:20 WELFARE 4737 HOJAS VERDES A204  NR  09/24/2024 16:05:00
24-165711 09/24/2024 14:22 SUSPICIOUS 1807-62 SECOND ST B324  R   09/24/2024 16:49:05
24-165714 09/24/2024 14:28 WELFARE 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B290  R   09/24/2024 19:42:11
24-165720 09/24/2024 14:40 DOMESTIC 1851 CAMINO DE PABILO B213  R   09/24/2024 15:57:06
24-165722 09/24/2024 14:41 ABANDONED VALENTINE WAY/VALENTINE S412  NR  09/24/2024 15:15:47
24-165723 09/24/2024 14:44 ANIMALS 2308 CERRILLOS RD S507  NC  09/24/2024 15:12:03
24-165727 09/24/2024 14:46 INJURED OR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S504  NR  09/24/2024 16:10:58
24-165729 09/24/2024 14:47 LARCENY OF 835 RIO VISTA ST B322  R   09/24/2024 17:26:27
24-165731 09/24/2024 14:49 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  09/24/2024 17:01:20
24-165732 09/24/2024 14:51 ASSISTING 1550 PACHECO ST B239  NR  09/24/2024 15:24:16
24-165733 09/24/2024 14:53 IDENTITY THEFT AVENIDA CODORNIZ/CALLE DEL C206  R   09/24/2024 21:34:46
24-165736 09/24/2024 14:57 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST V263  NR  09/24/2024 15:07:14
24-165738 09/24/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA A203  NR  09/24/2024 15:23:00
24-165739 09/24/2024 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V263  NC  09/24/2024 18:30:38
24-165740 09/24/2024 15:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   09/24/2024 18:26:57
24-165743 09/24/2024 15:10 CRIMINAL 564 N GUADALUPE ST V263  NR  09/24/2024 15:53:22
24-165746 09/24/2024 15:15 PSYCHIATRIC 1572-D CENTER DR R278  NR  09/24/2024 16:08:19
24-165754 09/24/2024 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 4230-BLK DANCING GROUND RD R278  NR  09/24/2024 16:20:24
24-165757 09/24/2024 15:32 CRIMINAL 2052 GALISTEO ST B230  R   09/24/2024 16:34:17
24-165758 09/24/2024 15:32 DISORDERLY 814 CAMINO DE MONTE REY B230  NR  09/24/2024 16:03:43
24-165761 09/24/2024 15:35 ILLEGALLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD S402  CI  09/24/2024 15:51:37
24-165762 09/24/2024 15:35 WELFARE 530 W CORDOVA RD B230  NC  09/24/2024 17:20:57
24-165767 09/24/2024 15:37 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  NR  09/24/2024 16:43:25
24-165770 09/24/2024 15:40 WARRANT 3232 CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  09/24/2024 22:11:32
24-165783 09/24/2024 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK S SPUR B322  NR  09/24/2024 17:41:24
24-165786 09/24/2024 16:04 911 HANG UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B327  NR  09/24/2024 17:02:52
24-165789 09/24/2024 16:11 FOLLOW UP 2001 VIVIGEN WAY S504  R   09/24/2024 16:56:51
24-165792 09/24/2024 16:14 DISORDERLY 1440-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR B230  NR  09/24/2024 17:04:42
24-165793 09/24/2024 16:14 CRIMINAL 4410 RODEO RD B315  NR  09/24/2024 16:35:58
24-165794 09/24/2024 16:17 SUSPICIOUS LA JOYA RD/PASEO DE LA B315  NR  09/24/2024 17:14:59
24-165796 09/24/2024 16:27 WELFARE 1500-624 PACHECO ST B315  R   09/24/2024 18:54:10
24-165802 09/24/2024 16:34 DISORDERLY 3242 CERRILLOS RD B213  NR  09/24/2024 16:40:55
24-165803 09/24/2024 16:34 STRAY 3237-21 JEMEZ RD S508  R   09/24/2024 18:07:22
24-165804 09/24/2024 16:35 DISORDERLY 3007-6 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B230  NC  09/24/2024 18:10:17
24-165806 09/24/2024 16:40 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD B324  NR  09/24/2024 17:59:51
24-165808 09/24/2024 16:47 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  09/24/2024 17:27:19
24-165811 09/24/2024 16:50 ANIMALS 2900 SIRINGO RD S504  NC  09/24/2024 17:23:44
24-165816 09/24/2024 17:00 DISORDERLY 2811 INDUSTRIAL RD B255  NC  09/24/2024 21:02:09
24-165817 09/24/2024 17:01 ABANDONED 1909 ARROYO DE LAS CRUCES S402  NR  09/24/2024 17:25:38
24-165820 09/24/2024 17:02 ANIMALS 6365 VUELTA VENTURA S504  NR  09/24/2024 18:01:49
24-165821 09/24/2024 17:04 RECOVERED 2801 RODEO RD B255  NR  09/24/2024 17:56:03
24-165823 09/24/2024 17:04 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  09/24/2024 22:04:38
24-165824 09/24/2024 17:06 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C212  NR  09/24/2024 21:52:58
24-165825 09/24/2024 17:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  NC  09/24/2024 23:57:28
24-165828 09/24/2024 17:14 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S402  MVC 09/24/2024 18:08:59
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24-165831 09/24/2024 17:17 MV ACCIDENT 2794 VIA CABALLERO DEL SUR S409  NC  09/24/2024 18:09:08
24-165837 09/24/2024 17:30 WELFARE 1200-51 CAMINO CONSUELO R278  NR  09/24/2024 18:50:52
24-165838 09/24/2024 17:36 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/AGUA FRIA ST I20   CI  09/24/2024 17:44:31
24-165845 09/24/2024 17:49 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/W ALAMEDA ST S402  MVC 09/24/2024 18:37:36
24-165846 09/24/2024 17:49 OVERDOSE OR 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  NC  09/24/2024 18:03:03
24-165848 09/24/2024 17:51 ILLEGALLY 800-BLK CALLE ROMOLO S409  CI  09/24/2024 19:05:00
24-165849 09/24/2024 17:53 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  09/24/2024 20:32:17
24-165852 09/24/2024 17:55 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   CI  09/24/2024 18:01:41
24-165853 09/24/2024 17:56 MV ACCIDENT MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD/BOTULPH S407  NC  09/24/2024 19:24:27
24-165854 09/24/2024 17:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  NR  09/24/2024 22:07:38
24-165861 09/24/2024 18:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  09/24/2024 21:49:42
24-165863 09/24/2024 18:06 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CAMINO SANTA ANA I20   CI  09/24/2024 18:17:20
24-165864 09/24/2024 18:08 DISORDERLY 502 W ALAMEDA ST B322  NC  09/24/2024 19:05:49
24-165865 09/24/2024 18:09 MV ACCIDENT BACA ST/MONTEREY DR S409  MVC 09/24/2024 18:41:08
24-165866 09/24/2024 18:10 WELFARE 3991-824 CAMINO JULIANA K222  NR  09/24/2024 19:12:29
24-165869 09/24/2024 18:16 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  09/24/2024 22:34:13
24-165871 09/24/2024 18:17 LOCATED 5307 CHICOMA B230  R   09/24/2024 21:33:25
24-165873 09/24/2024 18:20 DISORDERLY GOVERNOR MILES K222  CNR 09/24/2024 19:36:18
24-165875 09/24/2024 18:20 CLOSE PATROL 133 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  NC  09/24/2024 18:47:13
24-165877 09/24/2024 18:22 BURGLARY 1256 SENDA DEL VALLE C206  R   09/25/2024 00:49:35
24-165880 09/24/2024 18:26 SIMPLE ASSAULT1650 GALISTEO ST C220  NC  09/24/2024 23:25:52
24-165882 09/24/2024 18:30 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ERRETT ST I20   CI  09/24/2024 18:40:51
24-165883 09/24/2024 18:32 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S402  NR  09/24/2024 18:59:39
24-165887 09/24/2024 18:37 ASSISTING ALTA VISTA ST/CORDOVA B230  AA  09/24/2024 18:51:09
24-165892 09/24/2024 18:51 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S402  NR  09/24/2024 19:31:24
24-165895 09/24/2024 18:52 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  09/24/2024 19:13:12
24-165901 09/24/2024 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900 RUFINA ST B255  NR  09/24/2024 21:15:21
24-165913 09/24/2024 19:16 WELFARE 1115-49 OCATE RD B255  NR  09/24/2024 19:48:30
24-165927 09/24/2024 19:39 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CALLE PO AE PI S409  MVC 09/24/2024 21:04:22
24-165931 09/24/2024 19:47 LARCENY IN 2525 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K222  NR  09/24/2024 20:16:47
24-165934 09/24/2024 19:50 FRAUD 715 GALISTEO ST B315  R   09/24/2024 23:08:14
24-165937 09/24/2024 20:06 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S402  MVC 09/24/2024 21:05:34
24-165941 09/24/2024 20:12 AGGRAVATED 600 N GUADALUPE ST B290  R   09/25/2024 00:01:25
24-165944 09/24/2024 20:23 SUSPICIOUS 4040 FAIRLY RD C236  NC  09/24/2024 21:47:02
24-165949 09/24/2024 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS B230  NC  09/24/2024 23:02:27
24-165950 09/24/2024 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B230  NC  09/24/2024 23:48:48
24-165954 09/24/2024 20:38 CHECK ALARM 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C212  AS  09/24/2024 21:25:42
24-165957 09/24/2024 20:39 SUSPICIOUS 321 KEARNY AVE C220  NR  09/24/2024 22:23:59
24-165958 09/24/2024 20:42 SIMPLE BATTERYCERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST B322  R   09/24/2024 21:27:48
24-165965 09/24/2024 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300 CALLE PACIFICA K222  NR  09/24/2024 21:22:00
24-165966 09/24/2024 21:01 LOST OR FOUND E WATER ST/SHELBY ST C241  NC  09/24/2024 23:41:55
24-165972 09/24/2024 21:12 WELFARE 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C252  NC  09/24/2024 21:40:32
24-165974 09/24/2024 21:17 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR K222  CNR 09/24/2024 21:48:14
24-165976 09/24/2024 21:27 WELFARE 905 ALARID ST C241  NC  09/24/2024 23:06:46
24-165977 09/24/2024 21:30 TRAFFIC STOP OSAGE AVE/SAN ILDEFONSO RD C241  VW  09/24/2024 21:41:50
24-165978 09/24/2024 21:34 MV ACCIDENT 3320 CERRILLOS RD S402  NC  09/24/2024 22:06:09
24-165981 09/24/2024 21:46 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA B245  MVC 09/24/2024 22:42:58
24-165984 09/24/2024 21:51 PSYCHIATRIC 1299-43 ZEPOL RD C212  NR  09/24/2024 22:25:34
24-165986 09/24/2024 21:53 DOMESTIC 3701 LUNA DE MIEL C271  R   09/24/2024 23:52:36
24-165987 09/24/2024 21:59 SUSPICIOUS 7268 VISTA SERENA LOOP C236  CNR 09/24/2024 23:23:01
24-165988 09/24/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2300-BLK CAMINO PINTORES B230  NC  09/24/2024 22:51:26
24-165991 09/24/2024 22:18 SUSPICIOUS 1607 C DE BACA LN C236  NC  09/24/2024 22:59:13
24-165997 09/24/2024 22:38 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO TIERRA C75   VW  09/24/2024 22:41:38
24-166005 09/24/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA B315  NC  09/24/2024 23:15:56
24-166003 09/24/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2885 INDUSTRIAL RD C252  NC  09/24/2024 23:49:10
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24-166008 09/24/2024 23:04 SUSPICIOUS ACADEMY RD/AIRPORT RD C252  NC  09/24/2024 23:27:19
24-166011 09/24/2024 23:23 FOLLOW UP 1201 CERRILLOS RD C236  CNR 09/24/2024 23:31:09
24-166012 09/24/2024 23:25 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/CERRILLOS C241  VW  09/24/2024 23:30:47
24-166013 09/24/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 121-3003 AVIATION DR A231  NC  09/25/2024 00:36:39
24-166016 09/24/2024 23:40 SUSPICIOUS 4200 AIRPORT RD C236  CNR 09/24/2024 23:41:24
24-166018 09/24/2024 23:45 CLOSE PATROL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C241  NC  09/25/2024 00:04:35
24-166019 09/24/2024 23:45 CLOSE PATROL 1405 MACLOVIA ST B245  NC  09/24/2024 23:59:56
24-166021 09/24/2024 23:50 WELFARE AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL C271  NC  09/25/2024 00:01:44
24-166024 09/24/2024 23:57 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C220  NC  09/25/2024 01:03:01

Total Number of Events Listed: 278
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